





Customer Information

Rhine Low Water Surcharge

Due to recent low water levels on the river Rhine, Hamburg Süd wish to remind you about the low water surcharge tariff levels that will be charged according to the water level at time of physical transport.

Kleinwasserzuschlag (KWZ) / Low Water Surcharge Rhine - Kaub								
Update: 21.09.2016								
Bargecarrier	Terminal			Surcharge - applies				
		Measuring Point		on laden containers				
		Pegel KAUB		only				
	ALL			20'	40'			
			under 1,51m	25€	35€			
			under 1,31m	38€	45€			
			under 1,11m	55€	70€			
			under 0,96m	84€	105€			
			under 0,81m	160€	170€			
			under 0,71m	240 €	250 €			
			under 0,61m	330 €	330€			
			under 0,51m	400€	400€			
			under 0,41m	to be a	agreed			

Kleinwasserzuschlag (KWZ) / Low Water Surcharge Rhine - Ruhrort								
Update:	21.09.2016							
Bargecarrier	Terminal			Surcharge - applies				
		Measuring Point		on laden containers				
		Pegel RUHRORT		only				
	ALL			20'	40'			
			under 2,71m	20€	25€			
			under 2,51m	40 €	52€			
			under 2,26m	60€	75€			
			under 2,01m	85€	100€			
			under 1,81m	to be a	agreed			

Kleinwasserzuschlag (KWZ) / Low Water Surcharge Rhine - Köln								
Update:	21.09.2016							
Bargecarrier	Terminal	Surcharge - applies			e - applies			
		Measuring Point		on laden containers				
		Pegel KÖLN		only				
	ALL			20'	40'			
			under 1,96m	15€	25€			
			under 1,76m	35€	40 €			
			under 1,46m	42€	52€			
			under 1,26m	72€	92€			
			under 1,06m	to be a	agreed			

Further information can be obtained from your local Hamburg Süd / Aliança Offices. Contact details can be found:

www.hamburgsud-line.com/hsdg/en/hsdg/linershipping_1/offices/officesworldwide.jsp www.alianca.com.br/alianca/en/alianca/ecommerce_1/offices_4/offices_7.jsp